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Elvis Birthday Bash Saturday 01/14/17 3:00 PM 08/10/16 $33.00

Elvis Birthday Bash Saturday 01/14/17 8:00 PM 08/10/16 $33.00

Elvis Gospel Sunday 01/15/17 3:00 PM 08/10/16 $32.00

Little River Band & Firefall Friday 01/20/17 8:00 PM 09/28/16 $60.00

Kristin Chenoweth Saturday 01/21/17 8:00 PM 04/06/16 $94.00 $79.00 $64.00

The Carpenters Tribute feat. Michelle 

Whited
Sunday 01/22/17 3:00 PM 09/14/16 $25.00

Three Dog Night Friday 02/03/17 8:00 PM 09/28/16 $53.00

Masters of Illusion Friday 02/10/17 8:00 PM 08/24/16 $42.00

The Everly Brothers Experience Sunday 02/12/17 3:00 PM 10/05/16 $23.00

Spring Doo Wop Cavalcade Saturday 02/18/17 2:00 PM & 7:30PM 09/14/16 $42.00

The Oak Ridge Boys Saturday 03/11/17 2:00 PM & 7:00PM 08/31/16 $40.00

Ted Vigil as John Denver Sunday 03/19/17 3:00 PM 09/14/16 $26.00

Rain: A Tribute to The Beatles Friday 03/24/17 8:00 PM 08/17/16 $65.00 

Under The Streetlamp Sunday 03/26/17 7:00 PM 08/24/16 $41.00

Celtic Woman Friday 03/31/17 8:00 PM TBD $86.00

Celtic Woman Saturday 04/01/17 8:00 PM TBD $86.00

The Spinners & Little Anthony & The 

Imperials
Friday 04/07/17 7:30 PM 08/17/16 $66.00

Peppa Pig Live! Sunday 04/30/17 2:00 PM 09/14/16 $44.00 $34.00 $25.00

The Gaither Vocal Band Friday 05/12/17 7:30 PM 09/21/16 $52.00

The Gaither Vocal Band Saturday 05/13/17 3:00 PM 09/21/16 $52.00

The Gaither Vocal Band Saturday 05/13/17 7:30 PM 09/21/16 $52.00

The Gaither Vocal Band Sunday 05/14/17 3:00 PM 09/21/16 $52.00

Texas Tenors Friday 07/14/17 8:00 PM 10/05/16 $44.00

Glenn Miller Orchestra Sunday 07/16/17 3:00 PM 10/05/16 $22.00


